Grand Knight
F. Carley

. Jones
Carley

. Petschauer, Jr
. Petschauer, Jr
. McGrath
Womble

. Hicks, Jr.
Roberts
Jenifer, Jr.

. Wisniewski
Massello

. DelVecchio
Werner
Cheney
Meek, IlI
Budi

. McCaffrey
. LaMare

. Foley
Foley
DePuy

. Wisniewski
. Wilson
. Wisniewski
. Palmer
Kittle
Hartigan
Hartigan
Curtis
DePuy
. Palmer
Montag
Mohring
DePuy
Gross
DePuy
McCaffrey
Montag
Montag
Mohring
Frank
Frank
. DePuy
. Weber
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. McNamara, Jr.

Past Grand Knights Council #7538

Installed Retired
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2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1990
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
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2010
2011
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2018
2019
2020
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2023
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2025
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